

CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

for the year ended 31 December 2006

| | Note | 2006 (RMB) | 2005 (RMB) | 2006 (US\$) (Unaudited) (Note 29) | 2005 (US\$) (Unaudited) (Note 29) |
|--|---------|---------------|---------------|--|--|
| Turnover | 2&3 | 1,054,945,918 | 851,725,989 | 135,098,790 | 105,539,638 |
| Cost of sales | | (321,328,757) | (295,839,050) | (41,150,096) | (36,658,205) |
| Gross profit | | 733,617,161 | 555,886,939 | 93,948,694 | 68,881,433 |
| Other operating income | 4 | 15,400,737 | 11,421,814 | 1,972,254 | 1,415,307 |
| Distribution costs | | (397,775,803) | (319,785,102) | (50,940,081) | (39,625,424) |
| Administrative expenses | | (33,377,873) | (33,500,588) | (4,274,447) | (4,151,147) |
| Other operating expenses | 5 | (37,855,407) | (28,058,399) | (4,847,850) | (3,476,791) |
| Profit from operations | | 280,008,815 | 185,964,664 | 35,858,570 | 23,043,378 |
| Net finance income/(costs) | 7(i) | 3,209,239 | (4,726,416) | 410,982 | (585,663) |
| Profit before taxation | 7 | 283,218,054 | 181,238,248 | 36,269,552 | 22,457,715 |
| Income tax | 8(i) | (29,216,360) | (16,178,291) | (3,741,514) | (2,004,696) |
| Profit for the year - attributable to equity shareholders of the Company | 9,25(a) | 254,001,694 | 165,059,957 | 32,528,038 | 20,453,019 |
| Dividends payable to equity shareholders of the Company attributable to the year: | 10(a) | | | | |
| - Interim dividend declared during the year | | 60,249,557 | 40,746,139 | 7,715,696 | 5,048,963 |
| - Final dividend proposed after the balance sheet date | | 93,303,530 | 59,896,441 | 11,948,664 | 7,421,927 |
| | | 153,553,087 | 100,642,580 | 19,664,360 | 12,470,890 |
| Earnings per share | | | | | |
| -Basic | 11 | 0.46 | 0.30 | 0.06 | 0.04 |
| -Diluted | 11 | 0.46 | 0.30 | 0.06 | 0.04 |